
 

 
 

  

 

 
 

  

  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
            *For detailed information and online registration visit school website www.lancersconvent.ac.in 

S.NO. PARTICULARS TIME SCHEDULE 
1. Commencement of Online Registration 23-11-2023 (Thursday) 
2. Last date for submission of Registration Form in the School 15-12-2023 (Friday) 2:00 PM 

3. 
Release of list of registered candidates on the school website and notice board 29-12-2023 (Friday) 
Release of list of registered candidates with secured points on the school website and notice 
board 

05-01-2024 (Friday) 

4. Release of first list of selected candidates and waiting list (along with points allotted) 12-01-2024 (Friday) 

5. 
Resolution of parents’ queries, if any, (by written/email/verbal interaction) regarding 
allotment of points to their ward. 

13-01-2024 (Saturday) 
to  
22-01-2024 (Monday) 

6. Release of second list of selected candidates 29-01-2024 (Monday) 

7. 
Resolution of parents’ queries, if any, (by written/email/verbal interaction) regarding 
allotment of points to their ward. 

31-01-2024 (Wednesday) 
to  
06-02-2024 (Tuesday) 

8. Release of subsequent list of selected candidates (If any) 21-02-2024 (Wednesday) 
9. Closure of admission process 08-03-2024 (Friday) 

PRE-SCHOOL ADMISSION SCHEDULE (OPEN SEATS)   

SESSION 2024 - 25 

LANCER’S CONVENT SR. SEC. SCHOOL 
PRASHANT VIHAR, OUTER RING ROAD 

ROHINI, DELHI – 110085 
PHONE: 40073000 


